
DOPPIO FEMMINILE - FASCIA A

1. CAFARO LUCIANA

MORRA ALESSANDRA

2. ESPOSITO ANTONIETTA

NATOZA ERLENE

3. ALLETTO CARMELA

AVEZZA ANNA

4. MARCONI DORIANA

SANTAMARIA RITA

5. COLAZZA MARIA ROSARIA

SANDRINI MONICA

6. MINACAPILLI ROSINA

TORRISI GIUSEPPA

DOPPIO FEMMINILE - FASCIA B

1. FUSCO RAFFAELLA

SALA ALBA

2. LOCATELLI MARIA GRAZIA

GRAZIANO ANTONELLA

3. GAGLIOLO CONCETTINA

SANTAMARIA GIUSEPPINA

DOPPIO FEMMINILE - FASCIA C

1. DARIO ELVA

DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA

2. COLLETTINI GIUSEPPINA

INTERNAZIONALE

TRIS FEMMINILE

1. CAFARO LUCIANA

MORRA ALESSANDRA

FUSCO RAFFAELLA

2. ESPOSITO ANTONIETTA

NATOZA ERLENE

DARIO ELVA

3. ALLETTO CARMELA

GRAZIANO ANTONELLA

SALA ALBA

4. MARCONI DORIANA

GAGLIOLO CONCETTINA

LOCATELLI MARIA GRAZIA

5. AVEZZA ANNA

SANTAMARIA RITA

SANTAMARIA GIUSEPPINA
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6. COLAZZA MARIA ROSARIA

MINACAPILLI ROSINA

DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA

7. SANDRINI MONICA

TORRISI GIUSEPPA

COLLETTINI GIUSEPPINA

DOPPIO MASCHILE - FASCIA A 

1. CELLI MAURIZIO

MALCHIODI MAURO

2. MARCHESE GIUSEPPE

TIMPANO ROMANO

3. MICHELINI STEFANO

PACHERA GRAZIANO

4. PETROSSI LUCIANO

RAMONDINI PAOLO

5. CHIARVESIO ARDEMIO

ISOPPO MASSIMO

6. FERETTI PAOLO

TARTARI GIANLUCA

7. ZAMPIERI AVELLINO

MAGNI GIORGIO

8. FRAGOLA NICOLA

MARTINELLI MASSIMO

9. AUTIERO CIRO

LANDI LUIGI

10. NANNETTI MIRKO

PETRACCA ALBERTO

11. MACCIOMEI DOMENICO

SACCO GIORGIO

12. ALLOCCA FEDERICO

GIOVANNELLI MAURIZIO

13. FERRIANI MASSIMO

MASTROGIACOMO ANTONIO

14. D'ERCOLE ROBERTO

SANFILIPPO ALFONSO

15. CHIESA GIOVANNI

INTERNAZIONALE

DOPPIO MASCHILE - FASCIA B

1. CATANI DANILO

MARCHIORI GIANNI

2. SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE

GALLETTI GIOVANNI

3. PALLESCHI DAVIDE

PILOTTI ROBERTO

4. BENVENUTI GABRIELE

LAMBERTINI LUCIANO



5. BERNARDINI MARIO

SEGNERI LUIGI

6. SERVADIO DARIO

ZUCCONI CLAUDIO

7. TOGNI RIZIERO

ZANETTE LIDIANO

8. DE PRA' BRUNO

GIROLDINI ENNIO

9. BRANCHESI MASSIMO

GALLUZZO GIORGIO

10. GARILLI ANTONIO

MAGGI ANGELO

11. MIRAGLIA CALOGERO

DI RELLA LUCIANO

12. BACCHETTA MAURIZIO 

PIZZULIN SERGIO

13. SALVATI ENRICO

VICENTI GIUSEPPE

14. CHIALE MICHELANGELO

TANZI ROBERTO

15. PANELLI GIUSEPPE

TRAPANI DAMIANO

16. GALLI MAURO

TISO MAURIZIO 

17. MORABITO FRANCESCO

ROSSANO MESSINA

DOPPIO MASCHILE - FASCIA C

1. BELLOMONTE ROSARIO

MASETTI LORIS

2. DI DONFRANCESCO DANTE

PERTEGATO GASTONE

3. PROVENZI SANTO

VANZELLA FRANCO

4. CAPOBIANCHI ANGELO

RESCAZZI VITTORE

5. BRIGANTI AURELIO

PUCA MASSIMO

6. MARCHINI CLAUDIO

NESPOLI DOMENICO

7. EMILIANO GIUSEPPE

SASSI GRAZIANO

8. PANERO ROBERTO

TRONCHI NADIR

9. NANNI AURELIANO

SCAIOLI ADRIANO

10. AMADORI RINALDO

URBANIZZA MARIO



11. ONOFRI GILBERTO

SCOTTI LIVIO

12. PASCOTTO GIUSEPPE

SIMONAZZI IVAN

13. GENTILE CARLO

INTERNAZIONALE

TRIS MASCHILE

1. GARILLI ANTONIO

MAGGI ANGELO

TISO MAURIZIO 

2. GALLUZZO GIORGIO

PILOTTI ROBERTO

ZANETTE LIDIANO

3. PANELLI GIUSEPPE

SALVATI ENRICO

TRONCHI NADIR

4. AMADORI RINALDO

NANNI AURELIANO

SCAIOLI ADRIANO

5. EMILIANO GIUSEPPE

PANERO ROBERTO

SASSI GRAZIANO

6. FERETTI PAOLO

MARCHINI CLAUDIO

PUCA MASSIMO

7. ZAMPIERI AVELLINO

ISOPPO MASSIMO

MARTINELLI MASSIMO

8. LANDI LUIGI

SEGNERI LUIGI

TOGNI RIZIERO

9. FRAGOLA NICOLA

GIOVANNELLI MAURIZIO

BERNARDINI MARIO

10. FERRIANI MASSIMO

VICENTI GIUSEPPE

SIMONAZZI IVAN

11. SACCO GIORGIO

CHIALE MICHELANGELO

PASCOTTO GIUSEPPE

12. ALLOCCA FEDERICO

TANZI ROBERTO

ONOFRI GILBERTO

13. CHIESA GIOVANNI

SANFILIPPO ALFONSO

GENTILE CARLO

14. D'ERCOLE ROBERTO



MASTROGIACOMO ANTONIO

SCOTTI LIVIO

15. MIRAGLIA CALOGERO

DI RELLA LUCIANO

NESPOLI DOMENICO

16. CELLI MAURIZIO

MALCHIODI MAURO

PACHERA GRAZIANO

17. MICHELINI STEFANO

TARTARI GIANLUCA

SERVADIO DARIO

18. BELLOMONTE ROSARIO

VANZELLA FRANCO

MASETTI LORIS

19. CAPOBIANCHI ANGELO

DI DONFRANCESCO DANTE

PERTEGATO GASTONE

20 AUTIERO CIRO

RAMONDINI PAOLO

DE PRA' BRUNO

21 BACCHETTA MAURIZIO 

PIZZULIN SERGIO

URBANIZZA MARIO

22 GALLETTI GIOVANNI

BENVENUTI GABRIELE

SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE

23 MARCHESE GIUSEPPE

NANNETTI MIRKO

TIMPANO ROMANO

24 MAGNI GIORGIO

CATANI DANILO

ZUCCONI CLAUDIO

25 GALLI MAURO

GIROLDINI ENNIO

RESCAZZI VITTORE

26 CHIARVESIO ARDEMIO

PETROSSI LUCIANO

BRANCHESI MASSIMO

27 PETRACCA ALBERTO

MARCHIORI GIANNI

PALLESCHI DAVIDE

28 LAMBERTINI LUCIANO

BRIGANTI AURELIO

PROVENZI SANTO

29 MACCIOMEI DOMENICO

MORABITO FRANCESCO

ROSSANO MESSINA


